
  

 



 

UUUnnniiittteeeddd   SSStttaaattteeesss   
Soul'y Raw Pet Food, San Marcos, CA, www.soulyraw.com 

Raw Diet USA, Tremonton, Utah, www.rawdietusa.com 

Nature's Menu, East Troy WI, www.naturesmenu.com 

Bravo Raw Diet, Manchester CT, www.bravorawdiet.com 

Raw Dog Plus, Michigan, USA, www.rawdogplus.com 

Eat Wild, Directory of Grass-Fed Food across the U.S. www.eatwild.com 

Raw Diet USA, Northern Utah, www.rawdietusa.com 

A Place for Paws, Columbiana Ohio, www.aplaceforpaws.com 

Animal Fare, Pine Plains New York, www.animal-fare.com 

Aunt Jeni’s Home Made, Temple Hills MD, www.auntjeni.com 

Bones 2 Go, Houston Texas, www.bones2go.com 

Fremont Raw Food Coop, Herald CA, www.fremontbarfcoop.com 

K9 Raw Diet, Bell Canyon CA, www.k9rawdiet.com 

My Pet Carnivore, Indianapolis, Indiana, www.mypetcarnivore.com 

Natural Raw Diet, Inc. Manchester TN, www.naturalrawdiet.com  

Rara Avis' San Francisco Raw Feeders Buyer's Group, San Francisco CA, 

www.sfraw.com 
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Raw Diet For Pets, Colorado Springs CO, www.rawdietforpets.com 

Raw N Healthy Pet Nutrition, Parma MI, 

www.SunapeeAkitas.homestead.com/RawNHealthy.html 

Green Tripe, San Juan Bautista CA, www.greentripe.com 

Freshisbest, Milwaukee WN, www.freshisbest.com 

Raw for Dogs, Coral Springs FL, www.raw4dogs.com 

Steve’s Real Food, Eugene OR, www.stevesrealfood.com 

Hare Today, NW, PA, www.hare-today.com 

Taylor Ponds Farm, West Olive, MI, www.taylorpondfarms.com 

Raw Pet Food, http://rawpetfood.com 
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CCCaaannnaaadddaaa   
Pets 4 Life, Ontario, http://www.pets4life.net 

Raw 4 Dogs, Ontario, http://raw4dogs.ca 

Jennoa Pet Foods, St Johns Newfoundland, http://jennoapetfoods.webs.com 

Paw Prints Raw Pet Food Supplier, Greater Toronto, www.rawpetfood.ca 

Green Tripe, Hollister, www.greentripe.com 

Legacy Pet Foods, Ontario, http://legacypetfoods.com 

Amore Pet Foods, Richmond, http://amorepetfoods.com 

Big Country Raw, Ontario, http://www.bigcountryraw.ca 

Eat Wild, Directory of Grass-Fed Food across Canada, www.eatwild.com 

Club Canine, Mission BC, www.Clubcanine.net 

3P Naturals, Vancouver BC, www.3pnaturals.com 

Red Dog Blue Cat, Vancouver BC, www.reddogdeli.com 

Healthy Hounds, SW Calgary AB, www.healthyhounds.ca 

True Carnivores, Vancouver BC, www.truecarnivores.com 

Raw Connections, Arnprior ON, www.raw-connections.com 

Tollden Farms Natural Pet Nutrition, Kemptville, ON, www.tolldenfarms.com 

Totally Raw Natural Dog Food, Brookfield, NS, www.totallyrawdogfood.com  

Bold Raw, Erin, ON, www.boldraw.com 
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UUUnnniiittteeeddd   KKKiiinnngggdddooommm   
 

Clearaday Raw Feeds, St Helens, www.cleardayrawfeeds.co.uk 

Nurturing by Nature, West Moors, Poole, www.nurturingbynature.co.uk 

The Dog's Diner, Merseyside, http://dogsdiner.webs.com 

Naturally Healthy Dogs, Hertfordshire, www.naturallyhealthydogs.co.uk 

They Love It, Essex, www.theyloveit.co.uk 

Woldsway Foods, Lincolnshire, www.woldsway.co.uk 

Honey's Real Dog Food, Wiltshire, http://honeysrealdogfood.com  

Raw to Paw, Weston Super Mare, www.raw2paw.co.uk 

Basil Dog Food, Wiltshire, www.basilsdogfood.co.uk 

The Dog Food Company, Suffolk, www.thedogfoodcompany.co.uk 

Raw To Go, Monmouthshire, http://rawtogo.co.uk 

Barf Pet Foods, Kent, www.barfpetfoods.co.uk/ 

Wolf Tucker, West Sussex, www.wolftucker.co.uk 

Natural Instinct, Surrey www.naturalinstinct.com 

Nutriment Ltd, Surrey, www.nutriment.co 

Natures Menu, Norfolk, Bristol, Leeds, Scotland, www.naturesmenu.co.uk 

Knight Pet Supplies, Birmingham, http://petsuppliesinbirmingham.co.uk 
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Landywoods Pets Foods, Rugely Staffs, www.landywoods.co.uk 

TPMS, Redditch, Worces, www.tpms.co.uk 

Durham Petfoods, Co Durham, www.daf-petfood.co.uk 

Graig Farm Organic Pet Food, Newtown, Powys, www.graigfarm.co.uk 

Higher Hacknell Organic Farm, Umberleigh Devon, www.higherhacknell.co.uk 

Bantuway Express, East London and Central Manchester, 

www.bantuway.com 

Berriewood Wholesale, Halstead Essex, www.berriewoodwholesale.co.uk 

Raw Food NE Hampshire/Surrey borders,www.k9matters.co.uk 

Slaney Pet Foods, Ireland, www.slaneypetfoods.ie 

Dogs First, Ireland, http://dogsfirst.ie 
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